UP&DOWN 40 CYLINDER - WALL-CEILING LIGHTING
Puraluce North America c/o Twice Bright Lighting   223B-8257 92nd Street  Delta, BC Canada  tel. +1 888 4847295   fax. +1 7782972122    www.puraluce.us  |   info@puraluce.us                                            1/4
Up&Down 40
JOB:
NOTES:
TYPE: QUANTITY:
Standard Finishes
Body

UP&DOWN 40 CYLINDER - WALL-CEILING LIGHTING
Puraluce North America c/o Twice Bright Lighting   223B-8257 92nd Street  Delta, BC Canada  tel. +1 888 4847295   fax. +1 7782972122    www.puraluce.us  |   info@puraluce.us                                              4/4
Order Code
Code Wattage Power In CRI & CCT Body Finish
U&D40 6W- - -
927 = 90 CRI, 2700°K
930 = 90 CRI, 3000°K
940 = 90 CRI, 4000°K
Optic
--
WH = White Painted
GP = Grey Painted
CT = Ever-bright Brass
NC = Natural Copper
XX = Custom
Plate Finish (optional)
-
WH = White Painted
GP = Grey Painted
CT = Ever-bright Brass
NC = Natural Copper
XX = Custom
Eg. U&D40-6W-24VDC-930-30-NC-WH
12 = 12°
30 = 30°
24VDC = 24VDC
700MA = 700mA
N o r t h  A m e r i c a
Drivers -  Constant Current 700mA
Universal Dimmable (TRAIC/ELV/0-10V)